ABSENTEE/PROVISIONAL REPORTING SHEET
April 7, 2015
Spring ELECTION

Municipality: City of Watertown
Jefferson County

Wards 13 & 14 (AD 3)

Number of Absentees issued: 34
Number of Outstanding Absentees: 2
Number of Provisionals: 0
Wards 11 & 12 (AD 4)

Number of Absentees issued: 32
Number of Outstanding Absentees: 6
Number of Provisionals: 0
Ward 8 (AD 5)

Number of Absentees issued: 3
Number of Outstanding Absentees: 1
Number of Provisionals: 0
Wards 9 & 10 (AD 7)

Number of Absentees issued: 30
Number of Outstanding Absentees: 3
Number of Provisionals: 0
Wards 17 & 18 (AD 8)

Number of Absentees issued: 21
Number of Outstanding Absentees: 3
Number of Provisionals: 0
Wards 15 & 16 (AD 9)

Number of Absentees issued: 42
Number of Outstanding Absentees: 9

Number of Provisionals:
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Number mailed:

Number returned:

Number mailed:

Number returned:

Number mailed:

Number returned:

Number mailed:

Number returned:

Number mailed:

32

13

26

22

27

21

18

10

33

29




